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DREIER RACING 2025.

18.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

OLDMAN - Race 1 18.6.2025. 14:30. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:48:42.370 1:39.481 37.209 32.753 29.519
(265) SERER Murat 8 14:50:22.844 1:40.474 37.720 33.126 29.628
1 14:38:24.052 1:39.912 40.791 30.997 28.124
2 14:39:59.898 1:35.846 35.922 31.518 28.406 (691) BOCKENHOLT Dieter
3 14:41:35.085 1:35.187 35.668 31.127 28.392 1 14:38:34.863 1:50.723 45.489 35.001 30.233
4 14:43:12.094 1:37.009 36.532 31.604 28.873 2 14:40:18.076 1:43.213 38.347 34.460 30.406
5 14:44:48.337 1:36.243 36.578 31.625 28.040 3 14:42:00.588 1:42.512 38.312 34.215 29.985
6 14:46:22.119 1:33.782 35.260 30.711 27.811 4 14:43:43.075 1:42.487 38.527 33.936 30.024
7 14:47:56.391 1:34.272 35.908 30.642 27.722 5 14:45:24.510 1:41.435 37.774 33.830 29.831
8 14:49:34.097 1:37.706 35.566 33.313 28.827 6 14:47:06.424 1:41.914 38.209 33.803 29.902
7 14:48:48.587 1:42.163 37.866 34.129 30.168
(600) STRAB Roland 8 14:50:30.990 1:42.403 37.771 34.423 30.209
1 14:38:25.326 1:41.186 41.188 31.839 28.159
2 14:40:01.448 1:36.122 35.922 32.059 28.141 (145) MUMM Thomas
3 14:41:37.805 1:36.357 36.317 31.688 28.352 1 14:38:33.491 1:49.351 44.366 34.145 30.840
4 14:43:13.968 1:36.163 36.141 31.748 28.274 2 14:40:16.702 1:43.211 38.246 33.993 30.972
5 14:44:50.899 1:36.931 36.385 32.057 28.489 3 14:41:59.742 1:43.040 38.225 33.849 30.966
6 14:46:27.793 1:36.894 36.458 31.873 28.563 4 14:43:43.015 1:43.273 38.743 33.739 30.791
7 14:48:06.749 1:38.956 36.454 33.433 29.069 5 14:45:26.062 1:43.047 38.259 33.754 31.034
8 14:49:45.649 1:38.900 36.649 33.224 29.027 6 14:47:08.645 1:42.583 38.050 33.800 30.733
7 14:48:51.656 1:43.011 38.446 34.020 30.545
(15) CRAMER Uwe 8 14:50:34.261 1:42.605 38.107 33.772 30.726
1 14:38:26.855 1:42.715 41.880 32.334 28.501
2 14:40:04.014 1:37.159 36.552 32.098 28.509 (46) KROLLMANN Michael
3 14:41:42.514 1:38.500 37.617 32.361 28.522 14:38:39.283 1:55.143 48.105 36.276 30.762
4 14:43:19.896 1:37.382 36.874 32.065 28.443 2 14:40:21.940 1:42.657 38.903 33.936 29.818
5 14:44:57.585 1:37.689 36.753 32.233 28.703 3 14:42:04.619 1:42.679 38.984 33.814 29.881
6 14:46:35.459 1:37.874 36.695 32.482 28.697 4 14:43:48.663 1:44.044 39.068 34.485 30.491
7 14:48:12.261 1:36.802 36.069 31.957 28.776 5 14:45:32.944 1:44.281 39.035 34.968 30.278
8 14:49:49.750 1:37.489 36.137 32.570 28.782 6 14:47:16.669 1:43.725 38.968 34.692 30.065
7 14:49:01.929 1:45.260 39.319 35.897 30.044
(973) LJASCHKO Boris 8 14:50:46.357 1:44.428 38.905 35.209 30.314
1 14:38:30.268 1:46.128 43.599 33.433 29.096
2 14:40:07.210 1:36.942 36.278 32.056 28.608 (6) REITH Joachim
3 14:41:44.955 1:37.745 36.132 32.352 29.261 1 14:38:39.120 1:54.980 47.022 36.189 31.769
4 14:43:21.545 1:36.590 36.280 31.788 28.522 2 14:40:27.649 1:48.529 41.514 35.315 31.700
5 14:44:58.446 1:36.901 36.136 32.049 28.716 3 14:42:15.035 1:47.386 40.481 35.234 31.671
6 14:46:35.276 1:36.830 36.136 32.088 28.606 4 14:44:02.137 1:47.102 40.569 35.202 31.331
7 14:48:12.157 1:36.881 35.941 31.979 28.961 5 14:45:49.088 1:46.951 40.266 35.206 31.479
8 14:49:49.875 1:37.718 35.962 32.553 29.203 6 14:47:35.425 1:46.337 40.129 34.947 31.261
7 14:49:22.710 1:47.285 40.002 36.021 31.262
(133) MLECZAK Thomas 8 14:51:08.329 1:45.619 39.661 35.001 30.957
1 14:38:29.566 1:45.426 43.418 33.069 28.939
2 14:40:07.679 1:38.113 36.164 32.792 29.157 (731) NEITZERT Klaus
3 14:41:45.715 1:38.036 36.441 32.733 28.862 1 14:38:41.945 1:57.805 49.185 36.336 32.284
4 14:43:23.458 1:37.743 36.522 32.415 28.806 2 14:40:31.361 1:49.416 40.995 35.971 32.450
5 14:45:01.452 1:37.994 36.473 32.568 28.953 3 14:42:20.914 1:49.553 40.825 36.139 32.589
6 14:46:38.911 1:37.459 36.278 32.289 28.892 4 14:44:09.698 1:48.784 40.855 36.233 31.696
7 14:48:16.753 1:37.842 36.435 32.242 29.165 5 14:45:58.526 1:48.828 40.493 36.319 32.016
8 14:49:56.499 1:39.746 36.690 33.668 29.388 6 14:47:45.868 1:47.342 40.200 35.437 31.705
7 14:49:34.700 1:48.832 39.957 35.965 32.910
(63) DEGEN Bernd
1 14:38:28.371 1:44.231 42.814 32.569 28.848 (128) KNIEPS Ralf
2 14:40:06.730 1:38.359 36.230 32.585 29.544 1 14:38:40.504 1:56.364 47.793 36.492 32.079
3 14:41:46.321 1:39.591 36.322 33.556 29.713 2 14:40:29.517 1:49.013 40.921 36.163 31.929
4 14:43:24.900 1:38.579 36.308 32.538 29.733 3 14:42:18.295 1:48.778 40.859 35.916 32.003
5 14:45:03.630 1:38.730 36.048 32.943 29.739 4 14:44:08.282 1:49.987 41.000 36.529 32.458
6 14:46:42.047 1:38.417 35.927 32.552 29.938 5 14:45:58.668 1:50.386 41.305 36.436 32.645
7 14:48:20.882 1:38.835 36.017 33.124 29.694 6 14:47:49.214 1:50.546 41.375 36.322 32.849
8 14:49:59.810 1:38.928 36.339 33.026 29.563 7 14:49:39.600 1:50.386 40.746 36.733 32.907
(296) FISCHER Martin (16) CAN Devrim
1 14:38:42.145 1:58.005 50.390 36.393 31.222 1 14:38:41.437 1:57.297 48.643 36.505 32.149
2 14:40:24.987 1:42.842 39.600 34.219 29.023 2 14:40:30.312 1:48.875 40.496 36.350 32.029
3 14:42:04.718 1:39.731 36.312 33.714 29.705 3 14:42:19.013 1:48.701 40.528 36.011 32.162
4 14:43:43.471 1:38.753 37.537 31.971 29.245 4 14:44:08.687 1:49.674 40.851 36.291 32.532
5 14:45:24.644 1:41.173 38.248 33.422 29.503 5 14:45:59.326 1:50.639 41.304 36.387 32.948
6 14:47:02.889 1:38.245 37.019 31.888 29.338 6 14:47:49.423 1:50.097 41.238 35.981 32.878
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DREIER RACING 2025.

18.06.2025.

OLDMAN - Race 1
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:44

Grobnik 4,168 km
18.6.2025. 14:30.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 14:49:39.747 1:50.324 41.055 37.039 32.230
(129) SCHUMACHER Dirk
1 14:38:45.762 2:01.622 49.723 37.236 34.663
2 14:40:38.609 1:52.847 40.746 36.840 35.261
3 14:42:33.138 1:54.529 42.550 37.042 34.937
4 14:44:26.131 1:52.993 41.263 36.704 35.026
5 14:46:18.777 1:52.646 41.274 36.225 35.147
6 14:48:12.370 1:53.593 43.495 35.709 34.389
7 14:50:04.903 1:52.533 41.100 36.710 34.723
(877) SOMMER Bernhard
1 14:38:46.291 2:02.151 50.091 37.768 34.292
2 14:40:38.667 1:52.376 41.686 36.665 34.025
3 14:42:31.480 1:52.813 42.028 36.967 33.818
4 14:44:24.361 1:52.881 41.640 37.218 34.023
5 14:46:17.504 1:53.143 42.064 36.691 34.388
6 14:48:19.835 2:02.331 45.079 40.162 37.090
7 14:50:17.162 1:57.327 41.552 40.388 35.387
(669) KLASSEN Viktor
1 14:38:30.840 1:46.700 43.171 34.178 29.351
2 14:40:08.601 1:37.761 36.393 32.477 28.891
3 14:41:46.365 1:37.764 36.182 32.486 29.096
4 14:43:24.129 1:37.764 36.727 32.266 28.771
5 14:45:01.787 1:37.658 36.536 32.538 28.584
6 14:46:39.691 1:37.904 36.439 32.387 29.078
(43) BIGLER Martin
pl 14:39:07.724 2:23.584 42.640 48.203
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